
RAMANATH SECONDARY SCHOOL::NSTL COMPLEX::VISAKHAPATNAM-27 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024 

S.No Festival Day Date 

1 Mahavir Jayanti Tuesday 04.04.2023 

2 Babu Jagjivan Ram Birthday Wednesday 05.04.2023 

3 Good Friday Friday 07.04.2023 

4 Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti Friday 14.04.2023 

5 Id-Ul-Fitr Saturday 22.04.2023 

6 Buddha Purnima Friday 05.05.2023 

7 Bakrid Thursday 29.06.2023 

8 Guru Purnima Thursday 03.07.2023 

9 Muharram Saturday 29.07.2023 

10 Independence Day Tuesday 15.08.2023 

11 Varalakshmi Vratam Friday 25.08.2023 

12 Raksha Bandhan Wednesday 30.08.2023 

13 Janmastami Thursday 07.09.2023 

14 Vinayaka Chaviti Tuesday 19.09.2023 

15 Gandhi Jayanti Monday 02.10.2023 

16 Nagula Chaviti Friday 17.11.2023 

17 Guru Nanak Jayanti Monday 27.11.2023 

18 Christmas Monday 25.12.2023 

19 New Year Monday 01.01.2024 

20 Republic Day Friday 26.01.2024 

21 Radha Saptami Friday 16.02.2024 

22 Maha Siva Ratri Friday 08.03.2024 

23 Holi Monday 25.03.2024 

 

BREAKS 

     Summer Break: 07-05-2023 to 25-06-2023 

     Autumn Break: 17-10-2023 to 26-10-2023  

     Winter Break:   09-01-2024 to 18-01-2024 

On Teacher’s Day school is half day. 

The following day of Sports Day is a holiday. 

The following day of Annual Day is a holiday. 

 


